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Confirmation Calendar 2025-2026

Fall 2025 Semester
Sunday September 21 - Session 1: Life Is Choices
1.1 Your Choices Matter
1.2 The Best Way to Live
1.3 God’s Dream for You (Homework)
1.4 Be a Rebel (Homework)
Sunday September 28 - Session 2: What’s Holding You Back?
2.1 The Quest for Happiness
2.2 Stinking Thinking
2.3 Hungry for the Truth (Homework)
2.4 This Is Personal (Homework)
Sunday October 5 - Session 3: The Jesus Question
3.1 Who Is Jesus?
3.2 The Problem and the Solution
3.3 Jesus Was a Radical (Homework)
3.4 Second Chances (Homework)
Sunday October 12 - Session 4: The Prayer Process
4.1 Why Pray?
4.2 The Big Question
4.3 The Prayer Process (Homework)
4.4 The Best Way to Learn (Homework)
Sunday October 19 - Session 5: The Bible
5.1 A Map for the Journey
5.2 Introduction to the Bible
5.3 How Should I Use the Bible? (Homework)
5.4 The Power of Habit (Homework)
Sunday October 26 - Session 6: Relationships
6.1 What is the Purpose?
6.2 Choose Your Friends Wisely
6.3 What Is Love? (Homework)
6.4 Spiritual Friendship (Homework)
Sunday November 2 - Session 7: The Eucharist
7.1 The One Thing
7.2 The True Presence
7.3 The Power of the Eucharist (Homework)
7.4 Get Close and Stay Close (Homework)
Sunday November 9 - Session 8: The Holy Spirit
8.1 Who Is the Holy Spirit?
8.2 Unopened Gifts
8.3 The Fruits of the Holy Spirit (Homework)
8.4 Prompted (Homework)
Sunday November 16 - Session 9: The Church
9.1 The First Christians and the Early Church
9.2 One, Holy, Catholic, and Apostolic
9.3 The Good, the Bad, the Ugly, and the Lies (Homework)
9.4 Ten Great Reasons to be Catholic (Homework)
Sunday November 23 - Session 10: Personal Safety
10.1 Personal Safety and Creating a Safe Environment
Sunday December 7 - Session 11: Made For Mission
11.1 The World Is a Mess
11.2 A World without Neighbors
11.3 Finding Your Mission (Homework)
11.4 Your Untapped Greatness (Homework)
Sunday December 14 - Session 12: Holiness Is Possible
12.1 The Holy Moment
12.2 Everything Is An Opportunity
12.3 Your YES Can Change The World (Homework)
12.4 Review (Homework)

Session Times: Sundays, 2:30pm-4pm
Confirmation Retreat: Saturday, April 25", 2026
(retreat may be rescheduled based on Confirmation date from the Bishop)
Mandatory Confirmation Rehearsal: scheduled once Confirmation date is received
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Spring 2026 Semester

Sunday January 4 - Session 1: Life Is Choices

1.1 Your Choices Matter

1.2 The Best Way to Live

1.3 God’s Dream for You (Homework)

1.4 Be a Rebel (Homework)

Sunday January 11 - Session 2: What’s Holding You Back?
2.1 The Quest for Happiness

2.2 Stinking Thinking

2.3 Hungry for the Truth (Homework)

2.4 This Is Personal (Homework)

Sunday January 25 - Session 3: The Jesus Question
3.1 Who Is Jesus?

3.2 The Problem and the Solution

3.3 Jesus Was a Radical (Homework)

3.4 Second Chances (Homework)

Sunday February 1 - Session 4: The Prayer Process
4.1 Why Pray?

4.2 The Big Question

4.3 The Prayer Process (Homework)

4.4 The Best Way to Learn (Homework)

Sunday February 8 - Session 5: The Bible

5.1 A Map for the Journey

5.2 Introduction to the Bible

5.3 How Should I Use the Bible? (Homework)

5.4 The Power of Habit (Homework)

Sunday February 22 - Session 6: Relationships
6.1 What is the Purpose?

6.2 Choose Your Friends Wisely

6.3 What Is Love? (Homework)

6.4 Spiritual Friendship (Homework)

Sunday March 1 - Session 7: The Eucharist

7.1 The One Thing

7.2 The True Presence

7.3 The Power of the Eucharist (Homework)

7.4 Get Close and Stay Close (Homework)

Sunday March 8 - Session 8: The Holy Spirit

8.1 Who Is the Holy Spirit?

8.2 Unopened Gifts

8.3 The Fruits of the Holy Spirit (Homework)

8.4 Prompted (Homework)

Sunday March 22 - Session 9: The Church

9.1 The First Christians and the Early Church

9.2 One, Holy, Catholic, and Apostolic

9.3 The Good, the Bad, the Ugly, and the Lies (Homework)
9.4 Ten Great Reasons to be Catholic (Homework)
Sunday March 29 - Session 10: Personal Safety
10.1 Personal Safety and Creating a Safe Environment
Sunday April 12 - Session 11: Made For Mission
11.1 The World Is a Mess

11.2 A World without Neighbors

11.3 Finding Your Mission (Homework)

11.4 Your Untapped Greatness (Homework)

Sunday April 19 - Session 12: Holiness Is Possible
12.1 The Holy Moment

12.2 Everything Is An Opportunity

12.3 Your YES Can Change The World (Homework)
12.4 Review (Homework)

Session Times: Sundays, 2:30pm-4pm
Confirmation Retreat: Saturday, April 25", 2026
(retreat may be rescheduled based on Confirmation date from the Bishop)
Mandatory Confirmation Rehearsal: scheduled once Confirmation date is received



